
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 31 -26 32 -46% 364 -25 370 -6% 823 -41 837 -5%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 48 17 49 55% 347 -17 353 -5% 789 -34 803 -4%

Friday, December 3, 2021 39 -9 40 -19% 326 -21 332 -6% 747 -42 760 -5%

Saturday, December 4, 2021 41 2 42 5% 319 -7 325 -2% 743 -4 756 -1%

Sunday, December 5, 2021 28 -13 28 -32% 315 -4 320 -1% 731 -12 744 -2%

Monday, December 6, 2021 50 22 51 79% 294 -21 299 -7% 695 -36 707 -5%

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 44 -6 45 -12% 281 -13 286 -4% 670 -25 682 -4%

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 43 -1 44 -2% 293 12 298 4% 657 -13 668 -2%

Thursday, December 9, 2021 35 -8 36 -19% 280 -13 285 -4% 627 -30 638 -5%

Friday, December 10, 2021 35 0 36 0% 276 -4 281 -1% 602 -25 612 -4%

Saturday, December 11, 2021 31 -4 32 -11% 266 -10 271 -4% 585 -17 595 -3%

Sunday, December 12, 2021 15 -16 15 -52% 253 -13 257 -5% 568 -17 578 -3%

Monday, December 13, 2021 17 2 17 13% 220 -33 224 -13% 514 -54 523 -10%

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 44 27 45 159% 220 0 224 0% 501 -13 510 -3%

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 27 -17 27 -39% 204 -16 208 -7% 497 -4 506 -1%

Thursday, December 16, 2021 25 -2 25 -7% 194 -10 197 -5% 474 -23 482 -5%

Friday, December 17, 2021 38 13 39 52% 197 3 200 2% 473 -1 481 0%

Saturday, December 18, 2021 26 -12 26 -32% 192 -5 195 -3% 458 -15 466 -3%

Sunday, December 19, 2021 19 -7 19 -27% 196 4 199 2% 449 -9 457 -2%

Monday, December 20, 2021 21 2 21 11% 200 4 203 2% 420 -29 427 -6%

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 34 13 35 62% 190 -10 193 -5% 410 -10 417 -2%

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 33 -1 34 -3% 196 6 199 3% 400 -10 407 -2%

Thursday, December 23, 2021 28 -5 28 -15% 199 3 202 2% 393 -7 400 -2%

Friday, December 24, 2021 39 11 40 39% 200 1 203 1% 397 4 404 1%

Saturday, December 25, 2021 21 -18 21 -46% 195 -5 198 -3% 387 -10 394 -3%

Sunday, December 26, 2021 17 -4 17 -19% 193 -2 196 -1% 389 2 396 1%

Monday, December 27, 2021 42 25 43 147% 214 21 218 11% 414 25 421 6%

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 92 50 94 119% 272 58 277 27% 462 48 470 12%

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 192 100 195 109% 431 159 439 58% 627 165 638 36%

Thursday, December 30, 2021 216 24 220 13% 619 188 630 44% 818 191 832 30%

Friday, December 31, 2021 240 24 244 11% 820 201 834 32% 1,020 202 1038 25%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Saturday, January 1, 2022 252 12 256 5% 1,051 231 1069 28% 1,246 226 1268 22%

Sunday, January 2, 2022 154 -98 157 -39% 1,188 137 1209 13% 1,381 135 1405 11%

Monday, January 3, 2022 326 172 332 112% 1,472 284 1498 24% 1,686 305 1715 22%

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 372 46 378 14% 1,752 280 1783 19% 2,024 338 2059 20%

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 432 60 440 16% 1,992 240 2027 14% 2,423 399 2465 20%

Thursday, January 6, 2022 232 -200 236 -46% 2,008 16 2043 1% 2,627 204 2673 8%

Friday, January 7, 2022 257 25 261 11% 2,025 17 2060 1% 2,845 218 2895 8%

Saturday, January 8, 2022 277 20 282 8% 2,050 25 2086 1% 3,101 256 3155 9%

Sunday, January 9, 2022 118 -159 120 -57% 2,014 -36 2049 -2% 3,202 101 3258 3%

Monday, January 10, 2022 280 162 285 137% 1,968 -46 2002 -2% 3,440 238 3500 7%

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 240 -40 244 -14% 1,836 -132 1868 -7% 3,588 148 3651 4%

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 196 -44 199 -18% 1,600 -236 1628 -13% 3,592 4 3655 0%

Thursday, January 13, 2022 159 -37 162 -19% 1,527 -73 1554 -5% 3,535 -57 3597 -2%

Friday, January 14, 2022 171 12 174 8% 1,441 -86 1466 -6% 3,466 -69 3526 -2%

Saturday, January 15, 2022 141 -30 143 -18% 1,305 -136 1328 -9% 3,355 -111 3413 -3%

Sunday, January 16, 2022 89 -52 91 -37% 1,276 -29 1298 -2% 3,290 -65 3347 -2%

Monday, January 17, 2022 168 79 171 89% 1,164 -112 1184 -9% 3,132 -158 3187 -5%

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 193 25 196 15% 1,117 -47 1136 -4% 2,953 -179 3004 -6%

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 180 -13 183 -7% 1,101 -16 1120 -1% 2,701 -252 2748 -9%

Thursday, January 20, 2022 124 -56 126 -31% 1,066 -35 1085 -3% 2,593 -108 2638 -4%

Friday, January 21, 2022 161 37 164 30% 1,056 -10 1074 -1% 2,497 -96 2541 -4%

Saturday, January 22, 2022 133 -28 135 -17% 1,048 -8 1066 -1% 2,353 -144 2394 -6%

Sunday, January 23, 2022 105 -28 107 -21% 1,064 16 1083 2% 2,340 -13 2381 -1%

Monday, January 24, 2022 171 66 174 63% 1,067 3 1086 0% 2,231 -109 2270 -5%

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 140 -31 142 -18% 1,014 -53 1032 -5% 2,131 -100 2168 -4%

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 135 -5 137 -4% 969 -45 986 -4% 2,070 -61 2106 -3%

Thursday, January 27, 2022 110 -25 112 -19% 955 -14 972 -1% 2,021 -49 2056 -2%

Friday, January 28, 2022 158 48 161 44% 952 -3 969 0% 2,008 -13 2043 -1%

Saturday, January 29, 2022 112 -46 114 -29% 931 -21 947 -2% 1,979 -29 2013 -1%

Sunday, January 30, 2022 95 -17 97 -15% 921 -10 937 -1% 1,985 6 2020 0%

Monday, January 31, 2022
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